8¢°¢C
60°C
8L°L
66°0
00'L
00'¢c
00¢C
00’}
860
Ggo'8
6¢'0-
6G°0
00've
008l
00°¢
00'¢
00¢
00°}
0¢0
190
Gro
oL

0ce
L0¢
80°L
68°0
00}
00°¢
00}
00’}
090
Sv'L
80°0
€6°0
00’LE
00°LL
007¢C
00l
oo'e
00}
(FAY
690
L¥0
Ga'l

8¢¢C
60°¢C
8L}
66°0
00°L
00°¢
00¢
00}
860
G0'8
62°0-
65°0
00ve
00'8lL
00°¢
00°¢
00'c
00°}
0C0
190
G¥'0
o'l

bl

8¢¢
60°¢C
8Ll
66°0
00}
00¢
00¢
00}
8G°0
G0'8
6¢0-
650
00've
00’8l
00°¢
00°¢
00’
00}
0¢0
190
G¥0
120"

Ll

(A
9¢'¢
¢’
G0
00°L
00°¢
00’}
00°}
690
18°S
€6'€
€8'1L
00'8¢
008l
00
00°L
00t
00°)
820
¢60
G8'0
12N

bl

cl')
691
960
€80
00'L
00¢
00°L
00}
ov'o
0’6
9L°0-
611
00°0¢
oovlL
00°L
00}
00¢
00}
vi0
JAAY
[AAY)
LZ°)

25

(%66) [eAB| U0
(%G6) [eAB}U] "U0D
(%S) lersju| uod
(%) lenssiu| ‘uoQ
abuey ‘LD Joyu|
(G1) slmusdied
(0g) elpusdiad
(Gz) elnusdied
‘AR "SQY uesp
anjeA 1

SISOLNY

SSOUMSHYS
salenbg Jo wng
wng

abuey

uelps|y

wnwixep
wnwuIp

jol3 piepue)s
uolneinaq piepuels
aoueleA

ueoy

Buissip JaquinN
9z|g o|dwes




(%66) lenssiu| 'uoQ
(%G6) lensaju| "uod
(%G) leasdu| U0
(%1) [enssju] "uo)
abuey UD Jaju|
(GZ) snusoiad
(0G) alnusdiag
(GZ) smusdiad
‘A9 'SV uesi\
anjeA |

SISOUNY
SSOUMSNS
saienbg jo wng
wng

abuey

uelps|\

winWiIxepn
wnwiun

Jou3 psepuels
uoneias(] piepuels
aoueUeA

uesiy

Buissiy JaquinN
0z1g o|dweg




(%66) [BAIB] 'UOD
(%G6) 1erssyu] 'uo
(%G) lensdyu| U0y
(%1) [eadyu] "uo)
abuey ‘LD J9)u|
(g1) elusoled
(09) elnusdued
(GZ) slnusoiad
‘A8 'SQY UBS\
enjeA 1

SISOUNY]

SSAUMSYS
sasenbg jo wng
wng

abuey

uelpsiy

WNWIXe
WNWIUIN

10113 pJepuelg
uonelns( piepuels
soueLeA

ues|y

Buissipy Jequinn
9215 sjdwes




bL'e
A
660
080
00’}
00'¢
00’}
00}
8G°0
AV
860
ce’L
00°8¢
00°91
00°¢
001
00'c
001
A
690
VAV
Syl

(%66) leatelu| 'uo)
(%G6) [eAd)u] "u0D
(%) 1easayu} ‘uo)
(%1) leassyu) "uo)
abuey LD Jojuy|
(G2) sinuaoiag
(08) alpusosag
(G2) emusdisg
.>®D SOV uesiy
anjeA |

w_wot3¥

wwmc\smv_w
sajenbg jJo wng
wng

abuey

uelpsy

winwixen
wnwiuipy

Joli3 plepuels
uoljeinaqg pJepuels
mo:mcm>

Uesin

Buissiy Jequunn




item Analysis: The instructor was knowledgeable about the subject of
this course.

Questionst

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Total Valid 1

Percent

a b N -

=10 O O W

Disagree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree

Response

Item Analysis: The instructor was always well prepared and organized
for class.

Questions2

Strongly Agree 1 8 72.73
Agree 2 3 27.27 5
Neutral 3 0 0.00 E
Disagree 4 0 0.00
Strongly Disagree 5 0 0.00
Total Valid 11 100.00

]
)
e
=]
©
8
(@]
=
<)
ot
(<)
S
=
n

Response

Item Analysis: The instructor gave clear and reasonable course
objectives and requirements.
i A Questions3

rongly Agre
Agree 2 4 %
Neutral 3 0 8
Disagree 4 1 o ®
Strongly Disagree 5 0 g %
Total Valid 11 N &
S (a]
5
7]

Strongly Disagree

Response



Item Analysis: The instructor required a manageable amount of course

work.
Strongly Agree 1 5 45.45
Agree 2 5 45.45
Neutral 3 1 9.09
Disagree 4 0 0.00
Strongly Disagree 5 0 0.00
Total Valid 11 100.00

Percent

Questions4

Item Analysis: The instructor successfully clarified and explained
difficult materials and topics.

Strongly Agree 1 5
Agree 2 5 45.45
Neutral 3 1 9.09
Disagree 4 0 0.00
Strongly Disagree 5 0 0.00
Total Valid 1 100.00

100

Percent
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(0] [ (O]
S > o
< @ @
- a2 9
E’ (@] 0
5 g
1] S
5

Response *

Questions5
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Response n

Item Analysis: The insructor seemed to know students did not
understand something.

Strongly Agree 1 6 54.55
Agree 2 4 36.36

Neutral 3 1 9.09

Disagree 4 0 0.00

Strongly Disagree 5 0 0.00
Total Valid 11 100.00

Percent

Questions6t

Disagree

Strongly Agree

Response

Strongly Disagree



Item Analysis: The insructor gave me helpful feedback

Strongly Agree 1 5
Agree 2 5 45.45
Neutral 3 1 9.09
Disagree 4 0] 0.00
Strongly Disagree 5 0 0.00
Total Valid 11 100.00

Percent

on my work.
Questions7

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Response

Strongly Disagree

Iltem Analysis: The instructor was available outside of class to speak

with me.
Strongly Agree 1 7 63.64
Agree 2 4 36.36
Neutral 3 0 0.00
Disagree 4 0 0.00
Strongly Disagree 5 0 0.00
Total Valid 11 100.00

Percent

Questionss

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Response

Strongly Disagree

Item Analysis: The instructor created an atmosphere of mutual respect

conducive to learning.

Strongly Agree 1 ] 81.82
Agree 2 2 18.18

Neutral 3 0 0.00

Disagree 4 0 0.00

Strongly Disagree 5 0 0.00
Total Valid 11 100.00

Percent

Questions9

Response
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Item Analysis: The instructor helped me integrate what | learned to my
experiences outside class.

Strongly Agree 1 7
Agree 2 3 27.27
Neutral 3 0 0.00
Disagree 4 1 9.09
Strongly Disagree 5 0 0.00
Total Valid 11 100.00

Percent

Questions10

Item Analysis: The instructor returned written work promptly.

54.55

Strongly Agree 1 6
Agree 2 5 45.45
Neutral 3 0 0.00
Disagree 4 0 0.00
Strongly Disagree 5 0 0.00
Total Valid 11 100.00

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

gly Agree

OB WwiN

Total Valid

Percent

100

Percent
3

Item Analysis: Tests and assignments reflected what was taught.
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Questions13

Strongly Agree 1 2
Agree 2 1 9.09 5
Neutral 3 5 45.45 E
Disagree 4 0 0.00 Y R S A
Strongly Disagree 5 0 0.00 5 5 ~§ 5 5
Total Valid 8  100.00 T T 2 3 32
g >
= o
3 5
Response Z

Item Analysis: |, the student became enthusiastic as a result of my
instructors presentation.

Questions14

trongly Agree 1 6 54.55
Agree 2 3 27.27 5
Neutral 3 2 18.18 d'hf
Disagree 4 0 0.00 o A
Strongly Disagree 5 0 0.00 =4 =4
Total Valid 11 100.00 N 2
o)) (@]
5
n

Strongly Disagree

Response

Item Analysis: |, the student was motivated to work hard by what we did
in class.

- ; Questions15
Strongly Agree 1 6 54.55 100
Agree 2 3 27.27 5
Neutral 3 2 18.18 ,_-‘,T_’
Disagree 4 0 0.00 0 2 8§ ® 8 g
Strongly Disagree 5 0 0.00 5 5 § S 5
Total Valid 11 100.00 T < z § B
S o] [a]
[ >
S S
2 5
73]

Response



Item Analysis: |, the student did not have trouble understanding when
my instructor spoke.

Strongly Agree 1 7 63.64
Agree 2 4 36.36

Neutral 3 0 0.00

Disagree 4 0 0.00

Strongly Disagree 5 0 0.00
Total Valid 11 100.00

Percent

Questions16

Disagree

Strongly Agree

Response

Strongly Disagree

Item Analysis: |, the student was encouraged to think critically about
what we were studying.

gr
Agree 2 2
Neutral 3 1 9.09
Disagree 4 0 0.00
Strongly Disagree 5 0 0.00
Total Valid 11 100.00

Strongly Agree 1 9 81.82
Agree 2 2 18.18

Neutral 3 0 0.00

Disagree 4 0 0.00

Strongly Disagree 5 0] 0.00
Total Valid 11 100.00

Percent

Percent

Item Analysis: |, the student felt comfortable asking qu

Questions17
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Response »

estions in class.
Questions18

Disagree

Strongly Agree

Response

Strongly Disagree



Please describe below what you think about your instructor's overall ability to teach the particular
subject and the method of instruction (lecture, discussion, debate, practice exercises, etc.) which was
used. This is also an opportunity for you to comment on such things as your instructor's use of
textbooks and other written materials, blackboard, overhead projector, films or video and audio tapes.

Suggestions for improvement are also welcome.
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Please describe below what you think about your instructor's overall ability to teach the particular
subject and the method of instruction (lecture, discussion, debate, practice exercises, etc.) which was
used. This is also an opportunity for you to comment on such things as your instructor's use of
textbooks and other written materials, blackboard, overhead projector, films or video and audio tapes.

Suggestions for improvement are also welcome.

e was excellent




Please describe below what you think about your instructor's overall ability to teach the particular
subject and the method of instruction (lecture, discussion, debate, practice exercises, etc.) which was
used. This is also an opportunity for you to comment on such things as your instructor's use of
textbooks and other written materials, blackboard, overhead projector, films or video and audio tapes.

Suggestions for improvement are also welcome.
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Please describe below what you think about your instructor's overall ability to teach the particular
subject and the method of instruction (lecture, discussion, debate, practice exercises, etc.) which was
used. This is also an opportunity for you to comment on such things as your instructor's use of
textbooks and other written materials, blackboard, overhead projector, films or video and audio tapes.

Suggestions for improvement are also welcome.




